
 
To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW   
or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date. 
 

 
 

S/No Ref No. Business Unit 
Products / 
Services 
Category 

Description Starting 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Contact 
Person Details 

1 TQ25N2013 SBS Transit Rail 
Pte Ltd Cleaning 

CLEANING SERVICES AT HIGH AND 
OUT OF REACH AREA AT SBS TRANSIT 
RAIL PREMISE 

18 July 
2025 

08:00 AM 

25 July 
2025 

08:00 PM 

Wong 
Teck Seng Link 

2 TQ25A1032 SBS Transit Rail 
Pte Ltd 

Building 
Works 

PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROPOSED 
ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO 
EXISTING SOUTHERN PLAZA OF 
PUNGGOL MRT STATION 

22 July 
2025 

05:00 PM 

25 July 
2025 

05:00 PM 

Ng Chu 
Yee Link 

3 TQ25A2014 SBS Transit Pte 
Ltd Bus Project 

SUPPLY OF LABOUR AND PARTS FOR 
REFURBISHMENT OF 290 SCANIA 
EURO 4 BUSES 

23 July 
2025 

08:00 AM 

29 July 
2025 

05:00 PM 
Alex Ng Link 

4 TQ25C2014 SBS Transit Ltd Training 
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 
MAINTENANCE OF HVLS FANS AT BUS 
INTERCHANGES & TERMINALS 

23 Jul 
2025 

12:00 PM 

26 Jul 
2025 

05:00 PM 

Adelene 
Ho / 

Lawrence 
Tay 

Link 

         

 

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date. 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW


 

TQ25N2013 Cleaning Services at High and Out of Reach Area at SBS Transit Rail Premise 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 

CATEGORY Cleaning 

ELIGIBILITY 
1. Proven relevant work experience and track records for more than 3 years.  
2. Quality Assurance (ISO 9001) certificate, BizSAFE level 3 and above and any other relevant certificates. 
3. Attended our compulsory site show-round. 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 

COMPULSORY Site Show-round (2 whole days) 
1. Date: 29 Jul 2025, Time: 0925 hours 
Venue: HarbourFront MRT Station, meet outside Public Toilet near Exit C at MRT Concourse Level 
2. Date: 1 Aug 2025, Time: 0925 hours 
Venue: Sengkang MRT Station 
 
Click this link to register for the site show-round: 
https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250729-NEL-04086 
 

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Friday, 18 Jul 2025 08:00 AM 
End:      Friday, 25 Jul 2025 08:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON 
Wong Teck Seng 
6413 2111 
tswong@sbstransit.com.sg 

 

 

 

https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250729-NEL-04086


 

TQ25A1032 PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING SOUTHERN 
PLAZA OF PUNGGOL MRT STATION 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte. Ltd.  

CATEGORY Building Works 

ELIGIBILITY Interested tenderer will need to complete a Pre-qualification application form for assessment. 

PROJECT 
OVERVIEW 

1.       Location: Southern Plaza of Punggol Rapid Transit System, 70 Punggol Central, Singapore 828868               
2.       Site Area: 2090.71 sqm 
3.       GFA: 541.04 sqm 
4.       Scope of project: New Erection of single storey of shops, standalone public toilet, bicycle parking lots and 
communal spaces 
5.       Construction Period: January 2026 – October 2026 
Click the link below to register for Pre-qualification tender. 
https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW 

PRE-
QUALIFICATION 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Tuesday, 22 July 2025 05:00 PM 
End :     Friday, 25 July 2025 05:00 PM 
Pre-qualification form will be sent to registered tenderers by 28 July 25 via our CDG ComPASS portal 

CONTACT PERSON 
Ng Chu Yee  
6383 7627  
ngcy@comfortdelgro.com 

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW


 

TQ25A2014 SUPPLY OF LABOUR AND PARTS FOR REFURBISHMENT OF 290 SCANIA EURO 4 BUSES 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Ltd 

CATEGORY Bus Project 

ELIGIBILITY 4. BizSafe Level 3 and above 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 
 
Nil 
 

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Wednesday, 23 July 2025 08:00 AM 
End  :     Tuesday, 29 July 2025 05:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON 
Alex Ng  
6383 7304  
Alexng@comfortdelgro.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TQ25C2014 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF HVLS FANS AT BUS INTERCHANGES & 
TERMINALS 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Ltd 

CATEGORY Training 

ELIGIBILITY 

1. Workhead ME05: Tendering Limit L1 or HVLS Supplier  
2. Paid-up Capital of min SGD 80,000  
3. Minimally BizSafe Level 3  
4. Performed similar works undertaken as HVLS fans supplier / manufacturer and / or installer in the past 5 years 
5. Attended our compulsory site show-round 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 

COMPULSORY Site Show-round 
 
Date: Monday, 28 July 2025 
Time: 10:00 AM – 5.00 PM 
Venues: 
10.00 AM : Tampines Bus Interchange 
10.45 AM : Tampines Concourse Bus Interchange 
11.30 AM : Changi Business Park Bus Terminal 
2.00 PM : Upper East Coast Bus Terminal 
3.00 PM : Eunos Bus Interchange 
4.00 PM : Hougang Bus Interchange 
5.00 PM : Bukit Merah Bus Interchange 
 
Please use the following link to register for showround: 
https://forms.office.com/r/qtmtVdcKLM 
 
To bring your own safety vest, in case required 

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:    Tuesday, 23 Jul 2025 12:00 PM 
End  :     Saturday, 26 Jul 2025 05:00 PM 

https://forms.office.com/r/qtmtVdcKLM


 

CONTACT PERSON 

Adelene Ho 
adelenehohy@comfortdelgro.com 
 
Lawrence Tay 
lawrencetayct@sbstransit.com.sg 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:adelenehohy@comfortdelgro.com
mailto:lawrencetayct@sbstransit.com.sg

