

Supplier Online Registration Portal

To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at <a href="https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW">https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW</a> or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date.

S/No	Ref No.	Business Unit	Products / Services Category	Description	Starting Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Details
1	TQ25N2013	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd	Cleaning	CLEANING SERVICES AT HIGH AND OUT OF REACH AREA AT SBS TRANSIT RAIL PREMISE	18 July 2025 08:00 AM	25 July 2025 08:00 PM	Wong Teck Seng	<u>Link</u>
2	TQ25A1032	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd	Building Works	PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING SOUTHERN PLAZA OF PUNGGOL MRT STATION	22 July 2025 05:00 PM	25 July 2025 05:00 PM	Ng Chu Yee	Link
3	TQ25A2014	SBS Transit Pte Ltd	Bus Project	SUPPLY OF LABOUR AND PARTS FOR REFURBISHMENT OF 290 SCANIA EURO 4 BUSES	23 July 2025 08:00 AM	29 July 2025 05:00 PM	Alex Ng	Link
4	TQ25C2014	SBS Transit Ltd	Training	SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF HVLS FANS AT BUS INTERCHANGES & TERMINALS	23 Jul 2025 12:00 PM	26 Jul 2025 05:00 PM	Adelene Ho / Lawrence Tay	Link

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date.



## TQ25N2013 Cleaning Services at High and Out of Reach Area at SBS Transit Rail Premise

BUSINESS UNIT	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd					
CATEGORY	Cleaning					
ELIGIBILITY	<ol> <li>Proven relevant work experience and track records for more than 3 years.</li> <li>Quality Assurance (ISO 9001) certificate, BizSAFE level 3 and above and any other relevant certificates.</li> <li>Attended our compulsory site show-round.</li> </ol>					
ON-SITE BRIEFING	COMPULSORY Site Show-round (2 whole days)  1. Date: 29 Jul 2025, Time: 0925 hours  Venue: HarbourFront MRT Station, meet outside Public Toilet near Exit C at MRT Concourse Level  2. Date: 1 Aug 2025, Time: 0925 hours  Venue: Sengkang MRT Station  Click this link to register for the site show-round: <a href="https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250729-NEL-04086">https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250729-NEL-04086</a>					
TENDER REGISTRATION	Start: Friday, 18 Jul 2025 08:00 AM End: Friday, 25 Jul 2025 08:00 PM					
CONTACT PERSON	Wong Teck Seng 6413 2111 tswong@sbstransit.com.sg					



TQ25A1032	PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING SOUTHERN PLAZA OF PUNGGOL MRT STATION
<b>BUSINESS UNIT</b>	SBS Transit Rail Pte. Ltd.
CATEGORY	Building Works
ELIGIBILITY	Interested tenderer will need to complete a Pre-qualification application form for assessment.
PROJECT OVERVIEW	<ol> <li>Location: Southern Plaza of Punggol Rapid Transit System, 70 Punggol Central, Singapore 828868</li> <li>Site Area: 2090.71 sqm</li> <li>GFA: 541.04 sqm</li> <li>Scope of project: New Erection of single storey of shops, standalone public toilet, bicycle parking lots and communal spaces</li> <li>Construction Period: January 2026 – October 2026</li> <li>Click the link below to register for Pre-qualification tender.</li> <li><a href="https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW">https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW</a></li> </ol>
PRE- QUALIFICATION REGISTRATION	Start: Tuesday, 22 July 2025 05:00 PM End: Friday, 25 July 2025 05:00 PM Pre-qualification form will be sent to registered tenderers by 28 July 25 via our CDG ComPASS portal
CONTACT PERSON	Ng Chu Yee 6383 7627 ngcy@comfortdelgro.com



## TQ25A2014 SUPPLY OF LABOUR AND PARTS FOR REFURBISHMENT OF 290 SCANIA EURO 4 BUSES

BUSINESS UNIT	SBS Transit Ltd
CATEGORY	Bus Project
ELIGIBILITY	4. BizSafe Level 3 and above
ON-SITE BRIEFING	Nil
TENDER REGISTRATION	Start: Wednesday, 23 July 2025 08:00 AM End: Tuesday, 29 July 2025 05:00 PM
CONTACT PERSON	Alex Ng 6383 7304 Alexng@comfortdelgro.com



TQ25C2014	SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF HVLS FANS AT BUS INTERCHANGES & TERMINALS
BUSINESS UNIT	SBS Transit Ltd
CATEGORY	Training
ELIGIBILITY	<ol> <li>Workhead ME05: Tendering Limit L1 or HVLS Supplier</li> <li>Paid-up Capital of min SGD 80,000</li> <li>Minimally BizSafe Level 3</li> <li>Performed similar works undertaken as HVLS fans supplier / manufacturer and / or installer in the past 5 years</li> <li>Attended our compulsory site show-round</li> </ol>
ON-SITE BRIEFING	COMPULSORY Site Show-round  Date: Monday, 28 July 2025 Time: 10:00 AM – 5.00 PM  Venues: 10.00 AM : Tampines Bus Interchange 10.45 AM : Tampines Concourse Bus Interchange 11.30 AM : Changi Business Park Bus Terminal 2.00 PM : Upper East Coast Bus Terminal 3.00 PM : Eunos Bus Interchange 4.00 PM : Hougang Bus Interchange 5.00 PM : Bukit Merah Bus Interchange  Please use the following link to register for showround: https://forms.office.com/r/qtmtVdcKLM  To bring your own safety vest, in case required
TENDER REGISTRATION	Start: Tuesday, 23 Jul 2025 12:00 PM End: Saturday, 26 Jul 2025 05:00 PM



Adelene Ho

adelenehohy@comfortdelgro.com

**CONTACT PERSON** 

Lawrence Tay

lawrencetayct@sbstransit.com.sg